
2024 端五节价格表
2024 Dragon Boat Festival Price List * *Prices are subject to change without prior notice *Prices are inclusive of 9% GST     .

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Gift Set A Gift Set B Gift Set C Gift Set D

Nonya Hokkien
Hokkien Egg 

Yolk
Cantonese 
Egg Yolk

Eye Bean
Kee Chang 

Plain

Kee Chang 
Red Bean 

Paste

Vegetarian 
Nonya / Veg 

Hokkien

Chilli-Shrimp 
Nonya

Black 
Pepper 
Chicken

Brown Rice 
Hokkien

Mini 
Nonya

Mini 
salted

XO dumpling 
salted egg 

Halal Chicken 
Rice Dumpling

5 Nonya + 
5 Hokkien

5 Nonya + 
5 Hokkien Egg Yolk

5 Hokkien Egg Yolk + 
5 Cantonese Egg Yolk

10 pcs Assorted Mix Set

娘惹 五香 五香蛋黄 广东蛋黄 眉豆 碱水 碱水豆沙 斋娘惹/ 
斋五香 辣虾米 娘惹 黑胡椒  

鸡腿  糙米五香 迷你娘惹 迷你五香 XO 五香咸蛋 Halal 
5粒 娘惹 +
5粒 五香

5粒 娘惹 +
5粒 五香蛋黄 

5粒 五香蛋黄+
5粒 广东蛋黄

2 粒 娘 + 2 粒 五香 +
2 粒 蛋黄+ 2 粒 广东 + 2 

粒 辣虾米
NP SP SE T M K KP VN / VH CH BC BR NS SS XO Halal  5 NP+ 5 SP 5 NP+ 5 SE 5 SE+ 5 T 2N+2S+2Se+2T+2CH

$4.20 $4.20 $3.80 $2.20 $2.50 $3.80 $4.80 $6.00 $3.80 $44.00 $47.00 $50.00 $47.50
18-May Sat

19-May Sun

20-May Mon

21-May Tue

22-May Wed

23-May Thu

24-May Fri

25-May Sat

26-May Sun

27-May Mon

28-May Tue

29-May Wed

30-May Thu

31-May Fri

1-Jun Sat

2-Jun Sun

3-Jun Mon

4-Jun Tue

5-Jun Wed

6-Jun Thu

7-Jun Fri

8-Jun Sat

9-Jun Sun

10-Jun Mon

11-Jun Tue

12-Jun Wed

13-Jun Thu

14-Jun Fri

TO BE DISCLOSED AT A LATER DATE.

For corporate / bulk orders, kindly contact 
Jane at 9115 1513 for a quotation.

东园肉粽
EASTERN RICE DUMPLING PTE LTD

300 Balestier Road Singapore 329737. Fax: 63528768
H/P: 91151513

Before 18 May $4.80 $4.40 $2.50


